SELPATH
TM
Planar Lightwave Circuit
Splitter
Features:
Telcordia GR-1221 Compliant
Low Insertion Loss
Excellent Uniformity

Tel. +86-21-64151646  Fax +86-21-64723098
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
PLSP
Product Category
PLSP - PLC Splitter
XXX
Configuration
104 - 1x4
108 - 1x8
116 - 1x16
132 - 1x32
164 - 1x64
X
Connector Type
1 - FC/SPC
2 - FC/APC
3 - SC/SPC
4 - SC/APC
5 - LC
6 - MU
9 - other
        0 - None (Std.)
XX
Fiber Type
BR - Bend-insensitive fiber (Std.)
SR - SMF-28, Bare Fiber Ribbon
S3 - SMF-28 900um tight buffer
SC - SMF-28, 2mm Cable
Example: PLSP - S - 108 - S - BR - 2 - 0
PLC Splitter, 1x8, Standard Package (40x4x4mm), Bend-insensitive Ribbon fiber, Fiber
                        Length;2m, No Connector
Document # - NSG-S-MKT-PLSP-REV1-08-SEP
All specifications are without fiber connectors
S
Operating Wavelength
S - Standard (1260 ~ 1650nm)
X
Fiber length
      1 - 1 m
      2 - 2 m (Std.)
      9 - other
Parameters
Configuration
Coupling Ratio
Input Port Number
Output Port Number
Operating Wavelength (nm)
Insertion Loss @ 1310&1550nm (dB)
Uniformity @ 1310&1550nm (dB)
PDL @ 1310&1550nm (dB)
Directivity @ 1310&1550nm (dB)
Return Loss @ 1310&1550nm (dB)
Optical Power Handling (mW)
Operating Temperature Range (oC) *
Storage Temperature Range (oC)
Fiber Type
Package Size, (L)x(W)x(H) (mm)
Package Option; 900um tight buffer (mm)
             ; 2mm cable (mm)
Specification
1x4                1x8                1x16               1x32             1x64
EVEN
1
4                     8                    16                  32                64
1260 ~ 1650
<7.5             <10.5             <13.5             <17.0           <20.4
<0.8              <0.8               <1.0               <1.3             <2.0
<0.2
>55
>55
<300
-40  to +85